GC102…F
BAR CLAMP FOR HOCKEY PUK DEVICES
Clamping total thikness of assembly from
29mm to 128mm
Pre-loaded to the specific clamping
force (12 ÷ 24 kN)
Maximum device diameter: 89mm
Surface passivation to provide extra protection

E-mail: info@gpsemi.it
BAR CLAMP FOR HOCKEY PUK DEVICES GC102…F
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
Clamps can be ordered using the following part numbering system GC102 B N B A 20 F S
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1) Construction type:
(2) Insulator position:
(3) Insulator code:
(4) Bolt code:
(5) Clamping force (in kN):
(6) Special accessories
K: Total thickness of the assembly to be clamped
For thicknesses S' Min < K < S Min an additional 4mm thick bar spacer is needed (see list of special accessories)
Type GC102BN…F: suggested insulator/bolt types
S' Min [mm]** S Min [mm] S Max [mm] (3) Ins. Length [mm]
29 33 48 A 50
39 43 58 B 70
49 53 68 B 70
59 63 78 C 95
69 73 88 C 95
79 83 98 C 95
89 93 108 D 120
** with additional bar spacer only
Type GC102BR…F: suggested insulator/bolt types
S' Min [mm]** S Min [mm] S Max [mm] (3) Ins. Length [mm]
29 33 48 A 50
39 43 58 A 50
49 53 68 B 70
59 63 78 B 70
69 73 88 B 70
79 83 98 C 95
89 93 108 C 95
** with additional bar spacer only
Type GC102SN…F: suggested insulator/bolt types
S' Min [mm]** S Min [mm] S Max [mm] (3) Ins. Length [mm]
29 33 48 A 50
39 43 58 B 70
49 53 68 B 70
59 63 78 C 95
69 73 88 C 95
79 83 98 C 95
89 93 108 D 120
** with additional bar spacer only
Type GC102SR…F: suggested insulator/bolt types
S' Min [mm]** S Min [mm] S Max [mm] (3) Ins. Length [mm]
49 53 68 B 70
59 63 78 B 70
69 73 88 B 70